RIGHT TO LIFE MACOMB COUNTY NOBY WEST

2024 Sponsorship Form

<u>Clip</u> and <u>mail</u> <u>bottom</u> portion of this form, <u>with</u> payment to:

Must be received by:





Right to Life Macomb County Northwest
P.O. Box 380402 | Clinton Twp. | MI 48038-0065

Sponsorships	Thank You to Sponsors, Past, Present & Future. We appreciate you!
\$500	PLATINUM SPONSORS: Featured prominently on our website and promotional materials for our <i>Focus on Life Benefit Dinner</i> (September 23, 2024). Full page display ad (5 X 7 ½ inch ad) in the FOL dinner program booklet. Highlighted on our Facebook page, website, and FOL slideshow. Prominent foam board listing.
\$250	GOLD SPONSORS: Named on our website and promotional materials for our <i>Focus on Life Benefit Dinner</i> (September 23, 2024). Half page display ad (5 X 3 ½ inch ad) in the FOL dinner program booklet. Listed on Facebook page, website, and FOL slideshow. Second level foam board listing.
\$100	SILVER SPONSORS: Business card size display ad in the FOL dinner program booklet. Listed in FOL dinner slideshow and listed on third level foam board display at our Focus on Life Benefit Dinner (September 23, 2024).
\$50 @	BRONZE SPONSORS: Listed in our <i>Focus on Life Benefit Dinner</i> (September 23, 2024) dinner program. Listed in FOL dinner slideshow and listed <u>fourth level on foam board display</u> .

Clip & mail bottom portion of this form with check payable to: Right to Life Macomb County Northwest

Mail to: Right to Life Macomb County Northwest | P.O. Box 380402 | Clinton Twp. | MI 48038

Your Name:

Business or Organization:

Address:

City:

Mobile:

Website:

Check enclosed:

SPONSORSHIP TYPE:

Platinum \$500

Gold \$250

Silver \$100

Bronze \$50

Donating SILENT AUCTION ITEM / SERVICE VALUED AT:

\$25-\$50

Other:

Questions? Text Joan at 586.306.7718 or email info@nwmacomb4life.org

POC for auction/door prize donation pickup